Series
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
Ax58xx-A
Optical encoder with analogue output•
Accurate sensing and D/A conversion •
0-5/10V, ±5/10V, 0-20mA, 4-20mA, 0-24mA•
Compact dimensions•
ROTACOD

c
- Sxxx
Order code Additional code
a  ReSOlUTiOn
12/2 = 2 turns
12/4 = 4 turns
12/16 = 16 turns
10/64 = 64 turns
8/256 = 256 turns
6/1024 = 1024 turns
4/4096 = 4096 turns
b OUTpUT
Ai1 = 4-20mA
Ai2 = 0-20mA
Ai3 = 0-24mA
Av1 = 0-5V
Av2 = 0-10V
Av3 = -5/+5V
Av4 = -10/+10V
c ShAfT DiAMeTeR
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14* = 14 mm (only Ax5803x)
15* = 15 mm (only Ax5803x)
 CUSTOM veRSiOn
12 AS58xx only
/ /
001